Date
Monday Aug 28
7pm

8:30pm

Tuesday Aug 29
7pm

8:30pm

Wednesday Aug 30
7pm

8:30pm

Thursday Sept 1
7pm

8:30pm

Tuesday Sept 5
7pm

8:30pm

Wednesday Sept 6
7pm

8:30pm

Thursday Sept 7
7pm

8:30pm

Friday Sept 8
7pm

8:30pm

D1
D2

D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D2

D1
D2

Team A

Davidson's Landscaping
First Place Renovations

North Gower Pizza
Bower Construction

Vision Carpentry
Carty's Land Clearing LTD

Gruchy Contracting
Carleton Farm Seed

North Gower Pizza
Carty's Land Clearing LTD

First Place Renovations
Bower Construction
For Rainouts if needed

AQV Kemptville
Perkins Lumber

Carleton Farm Seed
Marlborough Pub

First Place Renovations
Gruchy Contracting

AQV Kemptville
North Gower Pizza

Carty's Land Clearing LTD
Gables Farms

Perkins Lumber
Bower Construction
For Rainouts if needed

Ponits

Il+/_ll

runs

Team B

McLaughlin Custom Carpentry

Perkins Lumber
Gables Farms

AQV Kemptville
Mulligans Grocery
Chambers Electric
Marlborough Pub
Barrhaven Ford
Carleton Farm Seed

Marlborough Pub

Vision Carpentry

McLaughlin Custom Carpentry

McLaughlin Custom Carpentry

Vision Carpentry
Gables Farms

Chambers Electric

Mulligans Grocery
Chambers Electric

Davidson's Landscaping

Barrhaven Ford

Gruchy Contracting
Barrhaven Ford

Mulligans Grocery

Davidson's Landscaping

Ponits

II+/_II

runs




